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Price Sensitive Information

Board of Directors of KDS Accessories Limited, in its 144" meeting held on 30 January 2023 at 04:00 pm virtually by using digital platform has
approved the half yearly un-audited financial statements for the period from 01 July 2022 to 31 December 2022 and disclosed the following

information:

Un-Audited Financial Results and Positions:

| Half Yearly

2™ Quarter

For the period from For the period For the period from| |For the period from

Betticalags 01 July 2022 from 01 July 2021 01 Oct 2022 to 31 01 Oct 2021 to 31
to 31 Dec 2022 to 31 Dec 2021 Dec 2022 Dec 2021
BD Taka BD Taka BD Taka BD Taka

A. Financial Results:

Revenue

Net Profit after Tax

Earnings Per Share (EPS)

Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS)

B. Financial Positions:
Net Asset Value (NAV)
Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share

1,471,658,412
81,307,776

1.14
0.80

1,525,882,049
84,115,080
1.18
2:35

700,374,929
31,670,719
0.44

As at 31 Dec 2022

As at 30 June 2022

BD Taka

BD Taka

1,788,178,041
25:12

1,820,762,043
25,58

777,856,811
45,096,688
0.63

The detail of the published un-audited half yearly financial statements is available in the website of the company. The website address is

www.kdsaccessories.com.

Dated: 30 January 2023
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By order of the Board

Manjure Khuda
Company Secretary
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