

BANGLADESHI CHINA HONG KONG UK

Price Sensitive Information

Board of Directors of KDS Accessories Limited, in its 144th meeting held on 30 January 2023 at 04:00 pm virtually by using digital platform has approved the half yearly un-audited financial statements for the period from 01 July 2022 to 31 December 2022 and disclosed the following information:

Un-Audited	Financial	Results	and	Positions:
------------	-----------	---------	-----	------------

Half Yearly

2nd Quarter

Particulars			

or the period from	For the period	
01 July 2022	from 01 July 2021	
to 31 Dec 2022	to 31 Dec 2021	
BD Taka	BD Taka	

For the period from
01 Oct 2022 to 31
Dec 2022
BD Taka

For the period from 01 Oct 2021 to 31 Dec 2021 BD Taka

A. Financial Results:

Revenue
Net Profit after Tax
Earnings Per Share (EPS)
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Share (NOCFPS)

1,471,658,412	1,525,882,049	
81,307,776	84,115,080	
1.14	1.18	
0.80	2.35	

700,374,929	777,856,811
31,670,719	45,096,688
0.44	0.63

As at 31 Dec 2022
BD Taka

As	at	30	June	2022
		BD	Taka	

B. Financial Positions:

Net Asset Value (NAV) Net Asset Value (NAV) Per Share 1,788,178,041

1,820,762,043

25.12

25.58

The detail of the published un-audited half yearly financial statements is available in the website of the company. The website address is www.kdsaccessories.com.

Dated: 30 January 2023

Chattogram

By order of the Board

Manjure Khuda Company Secretary





